BEST.NR.

N° | REFERENCE PART NAME
CODE

1 34100006 Wheel

2 00004304 Pin@4x30

3 34100105 Cap

4 00150802 Scraw STEI M8 x 8

5 44100009 Screw

6 00000110 Nut M8

7 44000013 Screw STEI M8 x 20

8 44101006 Handle M10

9 00000021 Washer @ 10

10 00371207 Screw TE M10 x 50

" 00000022 Washer @ 12

12 44100010 Handle

13 34100103 | Support

14 00000123 Nut M16 x 1,5

15 34100104 Articulation

16 34100102 Support

17 44100011 Horizontal screw

18 44100008 Herizontal column

19 44100007 Vertical column

20 34100101 Base

21 00003902 Handle




ABB. 4 -TRAGEREINHEIT
TAB. 4-SUPPORT GROUP
PL. 4-ENSEMBLE SUPPORT




